
     
VENDOR CONTACT FORM 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Apex Learning, Inc. 
Representative Josh Merz 
Address 1215 4th Avenue, Suite 1500, Seattle, WA 98161 
Telephone # (609) 556-7547 
Fax # (206) 381-5601 
Email josh.merz@apexlearning.com 

Website www.apexlearning.com  

 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Fuerza Strategy Group 
Representative Jason DeAlessi, Managing Director 
Address 2 Kiel Avenue, Unit 195, Kinnelon, NJ 07405 
Telephone # (973) 767-9695 
Fax # N/A 
Email jason@fuerzastrategy.com 

Website www.fuerzastrategy.com  

 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Learn Platform, Inc. 
Representative Gregory Terry 
Address 517 W. North Street, Raleigh, NC 27603 
Telephone # (844) 944-5327 
Fax # N/A 
Email greg.terry@learnplatform.com 

Website www.learnplatform.com  

 

mailto:josh.merz@apexlearning.com
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VENDOR CONTACT FORM 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Learning Mate Solutions, Inc. 
Representative Mark Masterson / Larry Ricca 
Address 880 Third Avenue, 18th Floor, New York, NY 10022 
Telephone # (480) 375-0693 / (702) 539-0320 
Fax # (480) 626-1370 
Email mark.masterson@learningmate.com / larry.ricca@learningmate.com 

Website www.learningmate.com  

 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Metiri Group, LLC 
Representative Cheryl Lemke 
Address 4140 Glencoe Avenue, #505, Marina Del Rey, CA 90292 
Telephone # (310) 614-0877 
Fax # N/A 
Email clemke@metiri.com  

Website www.metiri.com  

 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Glynlyon, Inc. DBA Odysseyware  
Representative Dan Savarese 
Address 300 North McKemy Avenue, Chandler, AZ 85226 
Telephone # 732-779-6429 
Fax #  

Email daniel.savarese@imaginelearning.com  

Website www.odysseyware.com  
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VENDOR CONTACT FORM 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Public Consulting Group, Inc. (PCG) 
Representative Jim McGlynn 
Address 148 State Street, 10th Floor, Boston, MA 02109 
Telephone # (609) 275-0250 x 3963 
Fax # N/A 
Email Jmcglynn@pcgus.com 

Website www.publicconsultinggroup.com   

 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Renaissance Learning, Inc. 
Representative Felix Angeles / George Alexandris 
Address 2911 Peach Street, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 
Telephone # (866) 559-5703 / (866) 563-9951 
Fax # (866) 558-4056 / (866) 558-4056 
Email Felix.Angeles@renaissance.com; George.Alexandris@renaissance.com  

Website www.renaissance.com  
 

Bid Future Ready School Services RFP 
# ESCNJ 18/19-44 

Vendor Small Factory Innovations, Inc. (SILAS) 
Representative Christopher Dudick 
Address 6 Tocci Avenue, Monmouth Beach, NJ 07750 
Telephone # (732) 844-6600 
Fax # N/A 
Email chris@silassolutions.com 

Website www.silassolutions.com  
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